arwnE

Name of Listed Entity:Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. No. Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up of of nos. Iding as class of securities Shares ng, asa% Locked in Shares equity
0] (1 olders equity Partly sha shares a % of Underlyi assuming shares pledged or shares held
paid- res total no. ng full
(D) shares equity | Depo held _ (calculate (IX) of convertible otherwise in
sitory das Outstandin
held shares v = per SCRR, convertible|securities Xin encumbered dematerializ
Receipt (as a
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities |percentageof (X1I) ed form
V) (D) (Vi (including |diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) | capital) No. (a) As a No. As a XIV
as a % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) % of X) total total
Clas s eg: |[Class Tot al CA)+B+ (XD)= (VII)+(X) Sshar 55?12:3
X 9y As a % of held ()
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Promoter & |7 216961110 0 2169611168.61 216961110 2169611168.6 0 68.61 862133 [3.97 21696111
Promoter
Group
B Public 18441 9927769 0 0 9927769 [31.39 (9927769 |0 0927769 [31.39 0 31.39 0 0927764
C Non 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000 0 2000 001 0O 0 0 2000
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000 0 2000 0.01 0 0 2000
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 18449 316258800 0 31625880(100 316258800 316258801100 [0 100 862133 [2.73 31625875




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name |No. of No. of Partly [Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of |Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid- [shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares |g,as a % Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders |older paid g&uity underlying shares calculate (IX) _Underly assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (my up shares | Depository held d as per I(r)]fl]tstan full xny otherwise in
ding
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, ;:l;)lgvert conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 lsecuriti of (xnny ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as ‘(eiicludi convertible No. (a) As a No. As a (XIV)
a % of ng % of (a) % of
V) As a % of $gtt?rllg \q/\‘larrant securities ( tsoifgl S;gi' .
(A+B+C2) rights X) [sa es held (b)
(vin Class X Class Y Tot al percentage h(f)l)d
of diluted
share
capital)
X =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
Individuals/ [7 216961110 0 21696111/68.61 216961110 2169611168.6 [0 68.61 862133 [3.97 21696111
Hindu
undivided
Family
BHANU 1 482829 0 PO 482829 [1.53 1482829 0 482829 (153 [0 [1.53 0 0 482829
GOPI
MAKHARI
A
PUNIT 1 103859380 [0 10385938(32.84 [10385938|0 10385938(32.84 0  [32.84 789473 7.6 10385938
GOPIKISHA
N
MAKHARI
A




GAUTAM
GOPIKISHA
N
MAKHARI
A

9547979

9547979

30.19

9547979

9547979

30.19

30.19

9547979

GOPI
KRISHAN
MAKHARI
A

377986

377986

1.2

377986

377986

1.2

1.2

377986

RAGHAV
MAKHARI
A

255760

255760

0.81

255760

255760

0.81

0.81

255760

RADHIKA
PUNIT
MAKHARI
A

207324

207324

0.66

207324

207324

0.66

0.66

207324

AGRIMA
MAKHARI
A

438295

438295

1.39

438295

438295

1.39

1.39

72660

16.58

438295

ARADHAN
A
MAKHARI
A

RANJANA
PUNIT
MAKHARI
A

Central
Government/
State
Government(

5)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)




Sub-Total 216961110 0 21696111/68.61 216961110 2169611168.6 |0 [68.61 862133 [3.97 21696111
(A1)

2  |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0

a  |Individuals 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d |Foreign 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor

e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 216961110 0 21696111/68.61 216961110 2169611168.6 (0  68.61 862133 [3.97 21696111

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)(2




Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Key
Managerial
Personnel

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary"”,
or "author of
the trust"”

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share

17259

5590436

5590436

17.68

5590436

559043
6

17.68

17.68

5590431




capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident 36 1653448 (0 1653448 5.23 (1653448 |0 (165344 [5.23 5.23 1653448
Individuals 8

holding

nominal share

capital in

excess of Rs.

2 lakhs

Non Resident 457 1490779 0O 490779 [1.55 490779 [0 490779 [1.55 1.55 490779
Indians

(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 117 832751 |0 832751 2.63 832751 (0 832751 2.63 2.63 832751
Corporate

Any Other 569 592922 0 592922 [1.87 592922 (0 592922 (1.87 1.87 592922
(specify)

Clearing 19 16169 [0 16169 [0.05 [16169 |0 [16169 [0.05 0.05 16169
Members

HUF 550 576753 0 576753 [1.82 576753 (0 576753 [1.82 1.82 576753
Sub-Total 18438 19160336 |0 0160336 28.96 (9160336 0 (916033 [28.96 28.96 9160331
(B)(4) 6

Total Public 18441 9927769 (0 0927769 (31.39 (9927769 0 (992776 31.39 31.39 0927764
Shareholding 0

(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
()] (D) up shares Depository i = d as per Outstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (xnny ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Totfl afs (including of No. A/s ? [\'l\‘o. és a; (XIV)
a%o - % 0 o % 0
™) (A-'(-\?I-:-I)CZ) \Eﬁﬁlg War(rxa)nts) secc?;:;/tiee:;l t(J = tsoht :: atp St ﬁ ;?L App(lli\lcoafbl e)
Class | Class | Tot rights asa es pli | sheld
LV e N L R
share ) | able)
capital)
(X))
Custodian/DR 1 2000 2000 2000 0 200 0.01 0 2000
Holder 0
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 1 2000 2000 2000 |0 200 (0.01 2000
Promoter- 0
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
©D)+(©)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




