- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2023
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
	in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	No	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-	No. of sha res	Total nos. shares	Shareho Iding as a % of total no.		class of	Rights held in securities	each	No. of Shares Underlyi ng	Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full	Numl Lock sha	ed in	Sh plea	nber of nares lged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depo sitory	held _	(calculate d as		(IX)		Outstandin	of convertible	1		othe	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipt	(VII) =	per SCRR,	1				convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	II)	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentageof			(.	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)	No of Vot	tina Diah	te	Total	(including	diluted share	No. (a)	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							As a % of	140 01 401	ung Nign	13	as a	Warrants)	capital)	NO. (a)	% of	(a)	% of	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)	Clas s eg:	Class	Tot al	% of (A+B+ C)	(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)		total Shar		total Share	
								X	eg:y		(C)		As a % of		es held		s held (b)	
													(A+B+C2)		(b)			
A	Promoter & Promoter	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.61	21696111	0	21696111	68.6	0	68.61	862133	3.97			21696111
	Group																	
В	Public	18441	9927769	0			31.39	9927769	0	9927769	31.39	0	31.39		0			9927764
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	2000	0	0	2000		2000	0	2000	0.01	0		0	0			2000
C1	Shares underlying DRs	1	2000	0	0	2000		2000	0	2000	0.01	0			0			2000
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Total	18449	31625880	00	0	31625880	100	31625880	0	31625880	100	0	100	862133	2.73			31625875

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of \	oting Righ	ts held in		No. of	Shareholdin	Number o	of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-	shares	nos.	ding %	each cla	ass of secu				g , as a %	Locked ii	n	Sh	ares	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(1	X)		Underly ing	assuming	shares		pled	ged or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per					Outstan	full	(X	II)	othe	erwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					ding convert ible	conversion			encui	nbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securiti	of				(XIII)	ed form
			s held					No of Voting	g Rights		Total as	es (includi	convertible	No. (a)	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of				a % of Total	ng Warrant	securities (% of total	(a)	% of total	
			(14)				(A+B+C2)				Voting rights	(X)	sa		Shar es		share s held (b)	
							(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	, igino	()	percentage		held		nora (b)	
							, ,	Class X	Class 1	lot al			of diluted		(b)			
													share					
													capital)					
													(XI) =					
													(VII)+(X) as a					
													% of					
													A+B+C2					
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.61	21696111	0	21696111	68.6	0	68.61	862133	3.97			21696111
	Hindu																	
	undivided																	
	Family																	
	BHANU	1	482829	0	0	482829	1.53	482829	0	482829	1.53	0	1.53	0	0			482829
	GOPI																	
	MAKHARI																	
	A																	
	PUNIT	1	10385938	0	0	10385938	32.84	10385938	0	10385938	32.84	0	32.84	789473	7.6			10385938
	GOPIKISHA																	
	N																	
	MAKHARI																	
	A																	

GAUTA GOPIK N MAKH A	ISHA	9547979	0	0	9547979	30.19	9547979	0	9547979	30.19	0	30.19	0	0	9547979
GOPI KRISH MAKH A		377986	0	0	377986	1.2	377986	0	377986	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	377986
RAGHA MAKH A		255760	0	0	255760	0.81	255760	0	255760	0.81	0	0.81	0	0	255760
RADHI PUNIT MAKH A		207324	0	0	207324	0.66	207324	0	207324	0.66	0	0.66	0	0	207324
AGRIM MAKH A		438295	0	0	438295	1.39	438295	0	438295	1.39	0	1.39	72660	16.58	438295
ARADI A MAKH A		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
RANJA PUNIT MAKH A		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b Central Govern State Govern s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c Financi Instituti Banks	ons/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d Any Oth (specify		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.61	21696111	0	21696111	68.6	0	68.61	862133	3.97	21696111
	(A)(1)				_			_				_	_	_	_	_
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-															
	Resident															
	Individuals/															
	Foreign															
	Individuals)															
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio															
	Investor															
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)															
	Total	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.61	21696111	0	21696111	68.6	0	68.61	862133	3.97	21696111
	Shareholding															
	of Promoter															
	and Promoter															
	Group (A)=															
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)															
)															

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

С	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	O	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	17259	5590436	0	0	5590436	17.68	5590436	0	559043 6	17.68	0	17.68	0	5590431

		1		1	1	_							_	1	1 1	
	capital up to															
	Rs. 2 lakhs															
h	Resident	36	1653448	0	0	1653448	5.23	1653448	0	165344	5.23	0	5.23		0	1653448
	Individuals									8						
	holding															
	nominal share															
	capital in															
	excess of Rs.															
	2 lakhs															
i	Non Resident	457	490779	0	0	490779	1.55	490779	0	490779	1.55	0	1.55		0	490779
	Indians															
	(NRIs)															
j	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
	Nationals															
k	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
	Companies															
1	Bodies	117	832751	0	0	832751	2.63	832751	0	832751	2.63	0	2.63		0	832751
	Corporate															
m	Any Other	569	592922	0	0	592922	1.87	592922	0	592922	1.87	0	1.87		0	592922
	(specify)															
	Clearing	19	16169	0	0	16169	0.05	16169	0	16169	0.05	0	0.05		0	16169
	Members															
	HUF		576753	0	0		1.82	576753	0	576753		0	1.82		0	576753
	Sub-Total	18438	9160336	0	0	9160336	28.96	9160336	0	916033	28.96	0	28.96	0	0	9160331
	(B)(4)									6						
	Total Public	18441	9927769	0	0	9927769	31.39	9927769	0	992776	31.39	0	31.39	0	0	9927764
	Shareholding									9						
	(B)=(B)(1)+(
	B)(2)+(B)(3)															
	+(B)(4)															

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Voti	ing Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	e	ach class		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	Sł	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		((IX)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha		pled	lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)	othe	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full				mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion			(.	XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting R	ights	Total as a % of	(including	of	No.	As a % of	No. (No	As a % of	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)				Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (total	t	total	(Not Applicable)
								(1)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights	(2.5)	as a	1	Shar es	ap pli	share s held	i ippiiicuuic)
									X	Y	al			percentage of diluted		held	ca ble	(Not applic	
														share capital))	able)	
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		1	2000	0	0	2000		2000	0	200	0.01	0			0			2000
	Holder										0								
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		1	2000	0	0	2000		2000	0	200	0.01	0		0	0		_	2000
	Promoter-										0								
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	ercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholders	No of share held								

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held								

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	olders acting as persons in C	Concert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %